
Event PilotSchool Pilot DropmasteR7‐CID‐PilotID‐Dropm Score Points EventRank Time FullNamePilot FullNameDrop
Aircraft Pre‐Flight BSU Davis ‐‐ 1022 ‐‐ 24 10 1 13:00 Joseph Davis ‐‐
Aircraft Pre‐Flight BSU Fredericks ‐‐ 1019 ‐‐ 18 9 2 14:24 Christopher Fredericks ‐‐
Aircraft Pre‐Flight USMA Huh ‐‐ 2008 ‐‐ 16 8 3 14:44 Sean Huh ‐‐
Aircraft Pre‐Flight USMA Hart ‐‐ 2004 ‐‐ 16 7 4 15:00 William Hart ‐‐
Aircraft Pre‐Flight BSU Rodrigues ‐‐ 1014 ‐‐ 15 6 5 11:20 Darien Rodrigues ‐‐
Aircraft Pre‐Flight USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ 6 5 6 14:44 Hannah Lamb ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition BSU Fredericks ‐‐ 1019 ‐‐ 80 10 1 Christopher Fredericks ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition BSU Leme De Almeida ‐‐ 1013 ‐‐ 65 9 2 Lincoln Leme De Almeida ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition USMA Realuyo ‐‐ 2009 ‐‐ 59 8 3 Alexander Realuyo ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition USMA Gallagher ‐‐ 2010 ‐‐ 53 7 4 Gabriel Gallagher ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition BSU LaPan ‐‐ 1005 ‐‐ 48 6 5 Parker LaPan ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition USMA Corkery ‐‐ 2006 ‐‐ 47 5 6 Bryce Corkery ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition USMA Diller ‐‐ 2001 ‐‐ 45 4 7 Bradley Diller ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition BSU Cummings ‐‐ 1018 ‐‐ 44 3 8 Catherine Cummings ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition BSU Nielsen ‐‐ 1021 ‐‐ 39 2 9 Sonny Nielsen ‐‐
Aircraft Recognition USMA Huh ‐‐ 2008 ‐‐ 33 1 10 Sean Huh ‐‐
Computer Accuracy BSU DeMoras ‐‐ 1007 ‐‐ 21 10 1 01:00:00 Christian DeMoras ‐‐
Computer Accuracy BSU Davis ‐‐ 1022 ‐‐ 17 9 2 0:57:28 Joseph Davis ‐‐
Computer Accuracy USMA Scott ‐‐ 2011 ‐‐ 16 8 3 0:56:45 Annika Scott ‐‐
Computer Accuracy USMA Horne ‐‐ 2007 ‐‐ 16 7 4 0:57:57 Darby Horne ‐‐
Computer Accuracy BSU Clancy ‐‐ 1010 ‐‐ 14 6 5 0:56:57 Richard Clancy ‐‐
Computer Accuracy BSU Ortiz ‐‐ 1003 ‐‐ 13 5 6 0:58:09 Yoham Ortiz ‐‐
Computer Accuracy USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ 11 4 7 0:56:44 Hannah Lamb ‐‐
Computer Accuracy BSU Yang ‐‐ 1009 ‐‐ 10 3 8 1:00:00 Vincent Yang ‐‐
Computer Accuracy USMA David ‐‐ 2003 ‐‐ 9 2 9 0:45:29 Sophia David ‐‐
Computer Accuracy USMA Wolf ‐‐ 2005 ‐‐ 9 2 9 0:45:29 Alex Wolf ‐‐
Ground Trainer BSU DaCorte ‐‐ 1012 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ Jack DaCorte ‐‐
Ground Trainer USMA Diller ‐‐ 2001 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ Bradley Diller ‐‐
Ground Trainer USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ Hannah Lamb ‐‐
Ground Trainer USMA Hart ‐‐ 2004 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ William Hart ‐‐
Ground Trainer BSU Parker ‐‐ 1002 ‐‐ 9437 10 1 Evan Parker ‐‐
Ground Trainer BSU Lewis ‐‐ 1020 ‐‐ 37372 9 2 Aden Lewis ‐‐
Message Drop BSU Davis Clancy 1022 1010 DQ 0 DQ Joseph Davis Richard Clancy
Message Drop USMA Gallagher Realuyo 2010 2009 DQ 0 DQ Gabriel Gallagher Alexander Realuyo
Message Drop USMA Scott Diller 2011 2001 DQ 0 DQ Annika Scott Bradley Diller
Message Drop BSU Lewis Nielsen 1020 1021 59 20 1 Aden Lewis Sonny Nielsen
Message Drop USMA Hart Horne 2004 2007 64 18 2 William Hart Darby Horne



Message Drop BSU Rossini Lapan 1004 1005 68 16 3 Teddy Rossini Parker LaPan
Message Drop BSU Cummings DeMoras 1018 1007 122 14 4 Catherine Cummings Christian DeMoras
Message Drop BSU Carreiro Martin 1011 1016 174 12 5 Jarrid Carreiro Alex Martin
Message Drop USMA Huh Corkery 2008 2006 239 10 6 Sean Huh Bryce Corkery
Message Drop USMA Wolf Lamb 2005 2002 252 8 7 Alex Wolf Hannah Lamb
Power Off Landings USMA Wolf ‐‐ 2005 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ Alex Wolf ‐‐
Power Off Landings USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ 510 20 1 Hannah Lamb ‐‐
Power Off Landings USMA Realuyo ‐‐ 2009 ‐‐ 555 18 2 Alexander Realuyo ‐‐
Power Off Landings BSU Ortiz ‐‐ 1003 ‐‐ 575 16 3 Yoham Ortiz ‐‐
Power Off Landings USMA Hart ‐‐ 2004 ‐‐ 625 14 4 William Hart ‐‐
Power Off Landings BSU Davis ‐‐ 1022 ‐‐ 655 12 5 Joseph Davis ‐‐
Power Off Landings BSU Parker ‐‐ 1002 ‐‐ 750 10 6 Evan Parker ‐‐
Power Off Landings BSU Rossini ‐‐ 1004 ‐‐ 775 8 7 Teddy Rossini ‐‐
Power Off Landings USMA Gallagher ‐‐ 2010 ‐‐ 775 6 8 Gabriel Gallagher ‐‐
Power Off Landings BSU Cummings ‐‐ 1018 ‐‐ 1300 4 9 Catherine Cummings ‐‐
Power On Landings BSU Vitiello ‐‐ 1008 ‐‐ DQ 0 DQ Andrew Vitiello ‐‐
Power On Landings USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ 230 20 1 Hannah Lamb ‐‐
Power On Landings BSU Dacorte ‐‐ 1012 ‐‐ 260 18 2 Jack DaCorte ‐‐
Power On Landings BSU Smith ‐‐ 1015 ‐‐ 440 16 3 Kaylee Smith ‐‐
Power On Landings USMA David ‐‐ 2003 ‐‐ 455 14 4 Sophia David ‐‐
Power On Landings BSU Rodrigues ‐‐ 1014 ‐‐ 480 12 5 Darien Rodrigues ‐‐
Power On Landings USMA Diller ‐‐ 2001 ‐‐ 530 10 6 Bradley Diller ‐‐
Power On Landings BSU Connolly ‐‐ 1001 ‐‐ 555 8 7 Joe Connolly ‐‐
Power On Landings USMA Horne ‐‐ 2007 ‐‐ 780 6 8 Darby Horne ‐‐
Power On Landings USMA Scott ‐‐ 2011 ‐‐ 1025 4 9 Annika Scott ‐‐
SCAN BSU Rossini ‐‐ 1004 ‐‐ 21 10 1 01:04:59 Teddy Rossini ‐‐
SCAN BSU Martin ‐‐ 1016 ‐‐ 18 9 2 00:54:32 Alex Martin ‐‐
SCAN USMA Lamb ‐‐ 2002 ‐‐ 17 8 3 01:02:39 Hannah Lamb ‐‐
SCAN BSU Rodrigues ‐‐ 1014 ‐‐ 17 7 4 01:02:51 Darien Rodrigues ‐‐
SCAN BSU Vitiello ‐‐ 1008 ‐‐ 17 6 5 01:06:45 Andrew Vitiello ‐‐
SCAN USMA Wolf ‐‐ 2005 ‐‐ 16 5 6 00:54:05 Alex Wolf ‐‐
SCAN USMA Scott ‐‐ 2011 ‐‐ 14 4 7 01:01:04 Annika Scott ‐‐
SCAN USMA Horne ‐‐ 2007 ‐‐ 12 3 8 00:53:39 Darby Horne ‐‐
SCAN BSU Carreiro ‐‐ 1011 ‐‐ 10 2 9 00:54:39 Jarrid Carreiro ‐‐
SCAN USMA David ‐‐ 2003 ‐‐ 9 1 10 01:10:00 Sophia David ‐‐


